

M.M.C.S.Y

Bizu Bigna to Maabarbur

General

Bihar Medical Service & Infrastructure Corporation Limited

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Kashinika Dhamar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

826

4th and Final Bill

47.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of work:- const' of Rd and C.D work with reinforcement for Bitu bitu to madhupur in mmpw block.					
2. Agency:- Konthaigumma					
3. Agreement No:- 17/SBD/19-20					
4. Date of commment:- 22.8.19					
5. Date of completion:- 21.8.2020					
Further measurement Nil only					
Recast					

Abstract of cost

1/1. const' of reference pillar and bench mark -					
vide TMB Pg- 34					
Qty: 2.016 km					
@ 7563.90 / km					
				= Rs	15244.0
2/2. Reference pillar					
vide TMB Pg- 34					
Qty: 2.016 km					
@ 5290.44 / km					
				= Rs	10666.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3. clearing and grubbing					
vide TMB Pg- 34					
Qty: 1.41 hect					
@ 49737.47/hect					
				= Rs	70133.0
4/6. Const ⁿ of embankment					
1000 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 34					
Qty: 1366.99 m ³					
@ 194.12/m ³				= Rs	265360.0
5/7. Const ⁿ of embankment					
100 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 35					
Qty: 3157.0 m ³					
@ 184.74/m ³				= Rs	583224.0
6/8. Const ⁿ of sub-grade					
vide TMB Pg- 35					
Qty: 5926.50 m ³					
@ 196.0/m ³				= Rs	1161594.0
7/9. Const ⁿ of GSB					
vide TMB Pg- 35					
Qty: 1577.31 m ³					
@ 1320.19/m ³				= Rs	2082348.0

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB Pg- 37				
	Qty: 142.0 Nos.				
	@ 140.85			each	
				= Rs	20001.0
17/45.	Providing & laying reinforced cement				
	conc. WP3 Pipe 600				
	mm dia Pipe				
	vide TMB Pg- 38				
	Qty: 7.50 Rm				
	@ 1468.66			/Rm	
				= Rs	11015.0
18/44.	1000 mm dia Pipe				
	vide TMB Pg- 38				
	Qty: 7.50 Rm				
	@ 1468.66			/Rm = Rs	
	@ 4451.11			/Rm = Rs	33383.0
19/47.	Laying first class bedding				
	vide TMB Pg- 38				
	Qty: 6.01 m ³				
	@ 628.83			/m ³ = Rs	3779.0
20/48.	Filling in four trenches				
	vide TMB Pg- 38				
	Qty: 11.740 m ³				

Continuation

@ 628.83 / m³ = Rs 7382.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty: 7206	50m ²			
	@ 191.01	/m ²			= Rs 1376514.0
26/14	CC Pavement & const ⁿ of unreinforced dmsl Jointed -				
	vide TMB Pg- 39				
	Qty: 60.60	m ³			
	@ 6342.21	/m ³			= Rs 384328.0
27/19	Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade				
(i)	ordinary k m stone				
	vide TMB Pg- 40				
	Qty: 4-Nos.				
	@ 2067.94	/each			
					= Rs 8272.0
28/20	200 m stone				
	vide TMB Pg- 40				
	Qty: 3-Nos.				
	@ 604.27	/each			= Rs 4834.0
29/21	Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade boundary pillar -				
	vide TMB Pg- 40				
	Qty: 38-Nos.				

Continuation

@ 507.13 /each = Rs 19271.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30/22. Painting two coats including primer coat					
vide TMB Pg- 40					
Qty: 133.92 m ²					
@ 111.17 / m ² = Rs					14888.0
31/26. Providing and fixing of Retro-reflectorised 600mm circular					
vide TMB Pg- 41					
Qty: 9 - Nos.					
@ 5351.05 / each					
					= Rs 48159.0
32/27. 600 mm equilateral triangle					
vide TMB Pg- 41					
Qty: 16 - Nos.					
@ 3854.72 / each					
					= Rs 61676.0
33/28. 600mm X 450mm rectangular					
vide TMB Pg- 41					
Qty: 4 - Nos.					
@ 4548.91 / each					
					= Rs 18196.0

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
38/49. Providing and laying boulder apron for bed.					
vide TMB Pg - 42					
Qty = 5.57 m ³					
@ 1583.70 / m ³ = Rs					8821.0
39/4. Excavation for Road way					
vide TMB Pg - 43					
Qty = 172.48 m ³					
@ 82.01 / m ³					
				= Rs	14145.0

40/5. Const ⁿ of embankment					
vide TMB Pg - 43					
Qty = 172.48 m ³					
@ 57.29 / m ³ = Rs					9881.0
				Rs	11075370.0
Leads 10/1. As per Agmt				= Rs	1107537.0
				= Rs	9967833.00
Leads Prov. Bill vide TMB Pg - 43				= Rs	5849959.0
				= Rs	1150041.0
				= Rs	2967833.00

6.2.2022
J.E

06/02/2021.
A.E. Mampur.

Continuation